
CATEGORY Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total

1 Pancho Sin Lefty Cowboy 149.08 0 38.31 38.31 31.35 31.35 23.88 23.88 18.92 18.92 18.84 18.84

2 Morgun Play Silver Senior 155.11 6 30.49 30.49 19.14 19.14 18.10 3 33.10 17.74 17.74 13.33 1 1 28.33

3 Mortimer Pestle Elder Statesman 175.88 0 40.58 40.58 33.71 33.71 31.08 31.08 26.64 26.64 20.94 20.94

4 Lt. Dave 49er 181.62 1 47.33 47.33 27.57 27.57 24.85 24.85 34.84 34.84 19.62 19.62

5 Slo Mo Steph L 49er 188.33 1 46.12 46.12 28.72 28.72 29.83 29.83 27.38 1 32.38 20.81 20.81

6 Salt Pork Steve Duelist 191.74 0 47.43 47.43 31.32 31.32 29.03 29.03 32.12 32.12 24.74 24.74

7 Ligntnin' Bill Silver Senior 192.29 3 47.27 1 52.27 29.36 29.36 23.12 1 28.12 24.82 24.82 21.90 1 26.90

8 Cardoso Kid 49er 199.35 3 36.00 1 41.00 32.49 1 1 47.49 24.18 24.18 25.67 25.67 23.06 1 1 38.06

9 Baldy Green Cattle Baron 203.08 2 73.76 73.76 31.99 31.99 40.46 40.46 35.81 1 26.52 1.00 1.00

10 Napa Sidewinder Silver Senior 211.67 2 51.37 1 56.37 39.83 39.83 27.07 27.07 27.70 27.70 23.83 1 28.83

11 Horn Senior 219.02 4 46.20 46.20 30.68 30.68 35.09 1 40.09 28.20 1 33.20 30.20 1 35.20

12 Napa Belle L Silver Senior 222.75 2 64.88 1 69.88 33.32 1 38.32 29.51 29.51 32.94 32.94 23.56 23.56

13 Banjo Kim Senior 235.19 2 47.17 2 57.17 36.87 36.87 37.54 37.54 48.82 48.82 27.47 27.47

14 Doxie Mae Azwell L Silver Senior 237.79 4 48.99 48.99 30.84 30.84 39.75 1 44.75 34.62 3 49.62 27.37 27.37

15 Sierra Steve Cattle Baron 276.86 1 60.73 60.73 55.74 55.74 45.09 45.09 37.41 37.41 29.68 1 39.68

16 Dirty Sanchez Cowboy 342.13 10 63.22 5 1 98.22 43.70 43.70 34.93 3 49.93 75.11 75.11 31.61 1 36.61

17 Kiwi Kid Duelist 383.06 15 55.97 5 80.97 61.41 3 1 86.41 42.83 1 1 57.83 40.61 1 50.61 31.95 2 41.95

18 Gene Wrangler 455.49 3 76.45 2 86.45 63.78 63.78 44.75 44.75 35.51 1 40.51 110.00 110.00

19 Wayne Senior 598.61 4 137.14 1 142.14 89.56 89.56 83.73 83.73 102.59 2 1 122.59 69.68 1 74.68

20 Art Webber Elder Statesman 721.75 12 121.94 4 141.94 98.94 3 1 123.94 80.87 5 1 115.87 120.00 120.00 110.00 110.00

21 B. Earnest Cowgirl 967.79 23 161.65 6 191.65 177.38 8 217.38 178.29 5 203.29 115.47 4 135.47 110.00 110.00

ALIAS

STAGE 1

River City Regulators - Monthly Match - May 2019
TOTAL STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5

O/A



1 Pancho Sin Lefty

2 Morgun Play

3 Mortimer Pestle

4 Lt. Dave

5 Slo Mo Steph

6 Salt Pork Steve

7 Ligntnin' Bill

8 Cardoso Kid

9 Baldy Green

10 Napa Sidewinder

11 Horn

12 Napa Belle

13 Banjo Kim

14 Doxie Mae Azwell

15 Sierra Steve

16 Dirty Sanchez

17 Kiwi Kid

18 Gene

19 Wayne

20 Art Webber

21 B. Earnest

ALIASO/A Raw M P/S B Total

17.78 17.78

16.31 2 26.31

22.93 22.93

22.41 1 27.41

20.47 1 30.47

27.10 27.10

20.82 1 30.82

22.95 22.95

24.35 1 29.35

31.87 31.87

28.65 1 33.65

28.54 28.54

27.32 27.32

36.22 36.22

33.21 1 38.21

33.56 1 38.56

45.29 4 65.29

110.00 110.00

85.91 85.91

110.00 110.00

110.00 110.00

STAGE 6


